
 
New Zealand 2022 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2022 Saturday New Year’s Day 

January 2, 2022 Sunday Day after New Year’s Day 

January 3, 2022 Monday New Year’s Day (substitute day) 

January 4, 2022 Tuesday Day after New Year’s Day (substitute day) 

February 6, 2022 Sunday Waitangi Day 

February 7, 2022 Monday Waitangi Day (substitute day) 

April 15, 2022 Friday Good Friday 

April 17, 2022 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 18, 2022 Monday Easter Monday 

April 25, 2022 Monday ANZAC Day 

June 6, 2022 Monday Queen’s Birthday 

June 24, 2022 Friday Matariki 

October 24, 2022 Monday Labour Day 

December 25, 2022 Sunday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2022 Monday Boxing Day 

December 27, 2022 Tuesday Christmas Day (substitute day) 
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